<<Contents>>  <<Index>>
 Tosilon Tosilon Automation Co.,Ltd
Add: No. 229, Daqing Rd, Lianhu District, Xi’an Shaanxi, China
TEL: 0086-029-8823 8550
Email: globe@tosilon.com      Website: www.tosilon.com
General
Specifications
TJGL700 Series

TEL: 0086-029-8823 8550
Email: globe@tosilon.com      Website: www.tosilon.com
Order Guide
TJGL700 Series
Model Probe type Length Material
TJGL 701 8mm cable-type probe 30000mm stainless steel
TJGL 702 10mm bar-type probe 60000mm stainless steel
TJGL 703 double-bar type probe 60000mm stainless steel (Flange Installation)
Code Description
P Normal Type Non-Ex Proof, 4-20mA via HART PROTOCOL
I Intrinsic Safety, EXia II C T6, 4-20mA via HART PROTOCOL
D Intrinsic Safety with Flameproof, Exd ia ⅡC T6, 4-20mA via HART PROTOCOL
 Code Integrated process connection/Material
A G1A Screw Thread PN16 316L stainless steel
B G1-1/2A Screw Thread PN16 316L stainless steel
C 1 NPT Screw Thread PN16 316L stainless steel
D 1-1/2NPT Screw Thread PN16 316L stainless steel
 Code Flange Spec.
0 Non Flange Required
C Flange DN50     PN16C     316L stainless steel
D Flange DN80     PN16C     316L stainless steel
E Flange DN100    PN16C     316L stainless steel
F Flange DN150    PN16C    316L stainless steel
Y As Required
 Code Process Temperature (℃)
<<Contents>>  <<Index>>
 Tosilon Tosilon Automation Co.,Ltd
Add: No. 229, Daqing Rd, Lianhu District, Xi’an Shaanxi, China
TEL: 0086-029-8823 8550
Email: globe@tosilon.com      Website: www.tosilon.com
P Common seal, -20…+150℃
G High temperature seal-40…+250℃, with Heat Sink
H High temperature seal-40…+400℃, with Heat Sink
 Code Enclosure / Protection Grade/ Antenna Protection Grade
L Aluminum / IP68
S Plastic / IP66
 Code Electric Connection
M M20*1.5
N 1/2NPT
 Code Programmer On-site LCD Display
B Required
X Not Required
 Code Cable Length (mm)
X As Required
I D C G L N B 5000 The Whole Spec.
<<Contents>>  <<Index>>
 Tosilon Tosilon Automation Co.,Ltd
Add: No. 229, Daqing Rd, Lianhu District, Xi’an Shaanxi, China
TEL: 0086-029-8823 8550
Email: globe@tosilon.com      Website: www.tosilon.com